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ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2014 12.10. FSZ Ludersdorf

Startnr.

295
282

269
275
259
261
260
265
264

249
200
240
246
233
230
220
232
208
205
207
242
210

180
160
199
197
151
192

Fahrer

Taferner Gerald

K

Rettenbacher Reinhard ST

Moser Daniel
Waldbauer Peter
Wallner Dominik
Schreiner Christian
Schwab Christian
Probst Andreas
Koldorfer Heiko

Huber Markus
Kocher Daniel
Auer Michael
Pfeifer Patrick
Perhofer Andreas
Pisleric Ewald
Heidenbauer Erwin
Messner Peter
Haberler Alexander
Knoll Gerhard
Darnhofer Reinhard
Okali Vladimir
Muck Ernst

Bauer Martin
Sommer Wolfram
Kniepei3 Max
Szekely Thomas
Szekely Karl
Zach Daniel

K

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

NO
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
SK
NO

ST
ST
ST
NO
NO
ST

Verein

MSC St. Veit
Subaru Tschemitz

MSC-Gamlitz
SRC-Austria
Ertl-Pronneg
Ertl-Pronneg
Musetti

PSV-Wien
race-action.com

SRC-Austria
Ertl-Pronneg
OMSC Weiz
ERTI-Pronneg
KHR Motorsport

Automaterial Darnhofer

Decam
MSRR

PSV Wien
PSV Wien
KFZ Zach Racing

Fahrzeug

AUDI
Subaru Impreza STI

BMW 1 M Coupe
Ford Sierra Cosworth
BMW 325 E30

Ford Focus ST

Fiat Coupe

VW Golf TDI

Lancia Delta HF

Honda Integra
Renault Clio RS
Nissan 100 NX GTI
Renault Clio Sport
Renault Clio Williams
VW Golf GTI

Opel Astra OPC
VW Golf 3

Opel Calibra

Opel Astra OPC
Peugeot 306 S16
Renault Clio Sport
VW Golf Gti

Citroen Saxo VTS
Opel Corsa A Gsi
Mini Pick UP
VW Polo GTI
VW Polo GTI
VW Polo GTI

Gruppe: Sport

Strafe
sek.

04.000

20.000

02.000

02.000
04.000
40.000
20.000

20.000

62.000

Strafe
L1+Strafe sek.

01:03.620
01:03.300

01:03.710
01:06.450
01:08.280
01:12.450
01:09.600
01:14.830
01:39.110

04.000

01:04.640
01:05.800
01:07.390
01:07.490
01:07.830
01:08.590
01:10.620
01:10.990
01:11.010
01:13.070
01:17.820
01:52.910
01:56.770

01:05.940
01:09.410
01:10.740
01:28.930
01:12.010
02:10.090 20.000

02.000

L2+Strafe

01:02.750
01:02.880

01:04.000
01:06.630
01:08.690
01:09.120
01:13.550
01:12.980
01:18.770

01:04.890
01:08.260
01:07.660
01:07.180
01:07.560
01:08.650
01:09.430
01:11.370
01:11.150
01:11.830
01:14.440
01:10.600
01:22.390

01:06.460
01:11.740
01:12.950
01:09.870
01:13.090
01:29.580

Strafe
sek.

02.000

02.000

02.000

02.000

02.000

20.000

02.000

22.000

L3+Strafe Gesamtzeit

01:02.310
01:08.320

01:03.920
01:07.040
01:08.230
01:09.040
01:12.390
01:12.880
01:18.180

01:04.400
01:06.780
01:06.720
01:09.710
01:07.620
01:10.590
01:08.330
01:09.950
01:11.160
01:12.550
01:12.930
01:30.520
01:20.980

01:06.910
01:08.980
01:09.440
01:13.750
01:11.980
01:29.900

Best 2

02:05.060
02:06.180

02:07.630
02:13.080
02:16.510
02:18.160
02:21.990
02:25.860
02:36.950

02:09.040
02:12.580
02:14.110
02:14.670
02:15.180
02:17.240
02:17.760
02:20.940
02:22.160
02:24.380
02:27.370
02:41.120
02:43.370

02:12.400
02:18.390
02:20.180
02:23.620
02:23.990
02:59.480



